2022 State Ranking Table

Below are rankings of state outdoor recreation economies as measured by the U.S. Bureau
of Economic Analysis OQutdoor Recreation Satellite Account in 2022.

States can utilize these statistics to advocate for future outdoor recreation infrastructure
investments and initiatives, favorable conditions for businesses to thrive, programs to
ensure that all Americans especially along the lines of race, income, and ability level have
access to the outdoors, and that we support communities of all sizes who provide outdoor
recreation access.
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State Outdoor Recreation Value Added as a Percent of State GDP, 2022

U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
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Rank

VU PAWN -

Overall
Size

California

Florida

Texas

New York

lllinois

GDP
($B)

$73.8
$52.4
$47.6
$31.2

$21.9

Growth
2021-2022

Hawaii

INEINE]

District of
Columbia

Wyoming

Florida

%

44.4

29.5

28.6

26.1

20.8

Growth
2019-2022

Indiana

South
Dakota

lowa

l[daho

Arkansas

12.5 REWYET
10.2 | Vermont
9.5 Montana
9.4 Wyoming
9.3 Alaska

%

5.6

4.6

4.3

4.1

4.0



https://www.bea.gov/data/special-topics/outdoor-recreation
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22
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24
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Overall
Size

Washington
Ohio
Pennsylvania

Indiana

GCeorgia

North
Carolina

Colorado
New Jersey
Michigan
Tennessee
Massachusetts
Arizona
Minnesota
Virginia
Wisconsin
Missouri
Maryland
Utah

Louisiana

South
Carolina

GDP
($B)

$20.0
$17.2
$16.9
$16.0
$15.7
$14.6
$13.9
$12.6
$12.4
$11.9
$1.8
$11.7
$1.7
$1.3
$9.8
$8.8
$8.3
$8.1
$7.9

$7.6

Growth
2021-2022

Colorado

Vermont

Louisiana

Nevada

New Hampshire

Texas

Tennessee

Massachusetts

[llinois

South Dakota

Arizona

GCeorgia

Maine

New York

Utah

Virginia

ldaho

Ohio

Oregon

Minnesota

%

19.9

19.1

18.9

18.6

18.1

18

17.3

VA

16.8

16.8

16.7

16.7

16.5

16.1

15.9

15.4

15.3

15

15

14.7

Growth
2019-2022

Mississippi

Alabama

Tennessee

Ohio

Minnesota

Utah

Nebraska

Texas

Wyoming

Missouri

GCeorgia

Arizona

Montana

Oregon

INES2E]

Colorado

Kentucky

Michigan

[llinois

Maine

%

7.9

7.8

7.7

7.6

7.4

7.4

7.3

7.2

7.1

7

6.8

6.5

6.4

6.1

6

5.9

5.8

5.8

5.5

5.5

% State
GDP

Maine

Florida

Indiana

New
Hampshire

Utah

ldaho

Colorado

Louisiana

Nevada

Washington

Minnesota

South Carolina

Arizona

Arkansas

Oregon

South Dakota

Wisconsin

Mississippi

Tennessee

Rhode Island

%

3.9

3.6

3.4

3.2

3.2

3.1

2.8

2.7

2.7

2.6

2.6

2.5

2.5

25

25

2.4

2.4

2.3
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30
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32
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

A

45

Overall
Size

Oregon
Nevada
Hawaii
Alabama
Kentucky
lowa
Connecticut
Oklahoma
Arkansas
Kansas
Idaho
Mississippi

Maine

New
Hampshire

Montana
Nebraska
Alaska

New Mexico
Wyoming

Vermont

GDP
(£1:)

$7.5
$6.1
$5.7
$5.5
$5.1
$4.6
$4.6
$4.5
$4.1
$3.9
$3.4
$3.4
$3.3
$3.3
$2.9
$2.8
$2.6
$2.4
$2.0

$1.9

Growth
2021-2022

Maryland

Montana

California

Mississippi

Pennsylvania

New Jersey

Michigan

North Carolina

Missouri

New Mexico

Kentucky

Rhode Island

Nebraska

North Dakota

Connecticut

South Carolina

Indiana

Washington

lowa

West Virginia

%

14.2

14

13

12.9

12.3

12.2

1n.7

1n.7

1.6

1.6

1.4

1.4

1

1

10.9

[0

10.4

10

9.9

9.7

Growth
2019-2022

North Dakota

Wisconsin

North Carolina

Vermont

New
Hampshire

Virginia

Florida

South Carolina

Pennsylvania

Connecticut

Maryland

Kansas

West Virginia

Oklahoma

Washington

Rhode Island

Massachusetts

California

New York

New Mexico

%

5.2

4.9

4.9

4.7

4.7

4.5

4.4

4.3

4.1

3.7

3.5

3.5

3.4

3.4

3.2

2.6

2.5

1.6

1.5

% State
(e]n]>

Missouri

Georgia

Illinois

Ohio

Alabama

California

Kentucky

Michigan

North Carolina

Texas

lowa

Kansas

New Mexico

Oklahoma

North Dakota

Pennsylvania

Maryland

Massachusetts

Nebraska

New Jersey

%

2.2

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.7
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46

47

48

49

50

51

Overall
Size

South Dakota
Rhode Island

West Virginia

District of
Columbia

North Dakota

Delaware

GDP
(£1:)

$1.7
$1.7
$1.6
$1.4
Y cd

$1.3

Growth
2021-2022

Alabama

Kansas

BEIEWEIE

Arkansas

Oklahoma

Wisconsin

%

9.6

9.2

9.1

8.9

8.2

6.8

Growth
2019-2022

New Jersey

Nevada

Louisiana

BEIEWEIE

District of
Columbia

Hawaii

%

1.4

1.3

1.1

0.9

% State
(e]n]>

Virginia

West Virginia

BEIEWEIE

New York

Connecticut

District of
Columbia

%

1.7

1.7

1.5

| B

1.4

0.9

Note: “Overall Size" is presented in nominal (current dollars) GDP. “Growth 2021-2022" and “2019-2022"
and % State GDP are percentages calculated from nominal (current dollars) GDP in each year. Data can
be found at the U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis Interactive Data Table.
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